

Delicious Innovations
FRESH

.FROM THE OVEN.

FALL/WINTER 2023



BLUEBERRY STREUSEL CHEESECAKE

PEACHES & CREAM MOUSSE

STRAWBERRY DREAM MOUSSE

CHERRY ALMOND CAKE

REESE'S PEANUT BUTTER TEMPTATION



STRAIGHT FROM OUR KITCHEN TO YOU!



BLUEBERRY STREUSEL CHEESECAKE

This cheesecake kindles sweet memories of homemade baking. Made with juicy Canadian blueberries, velvety Philadelphia cream cheese and a graham crumb base. Topped with sweet, crumbly streusel for mini cheesecake perfection!

Code	Size	Units Per Case	Portions Per Unit	GTIN	UPC
1762	single	1/3.81 kg (8.40 lb)	30/127g (4.48 oz)	10778463017626	n/a



PEACHES & CREAM MOUSSE

A fluffy vanilla cake base, layers of peach mousse and vanilla mousse, and fresh peach slices nestled into a luscious glossy peach glaze.

Code	Size	Units Per Case	Portions Per Unit	GTIN	UPC
8518	single	1/1.92 kg (4.23 lb)	24/80 g (2.82 oz)	10778463085182	778463085185



STRAWBERRY DREAM MOUSSE

A fluffy vanilla cake base, layers of strawberry-lime cream and strawberry-lime mousse, covered with a lustrous strawberry glaze. Finished with a white chocolate wafer.

Code	Size	Units Per Case	Portions Per Unit	GTIN	UPC
8520	single	1/1.92 kg (4.23 lb)	24/80 g (2.82 oz)	10778463085205	778463085208



CHERRY ALMOND CAKE

Almost too beautiful to eat! Ground almonds and tart red cherries are enveloped in moist white cake with an exquisite layer of cherry cream cheese icing in between. Topped with our ruby chocolate glaze and skirted with white chocolate pearls.

Code	Size	Units Per Case	Portions Per Unit	GTIN	UPC
1221	10"	2/1.97 kg (4.34 lb)	14/141 g (4.97 oz)	10778463012218	778463012211



REESE'S PEANUT BUTTER TEMPTATION

A sweet symphony of REESE'S Peanut Butter cheesecake drenched with dark Callebaut chocolate ganache, atop a chocolate graham crumb base. Finished with swirls of REESE'S peanut butter drizzle. The best part? It's also **gluten-free!**

Code	Size	Units Per Case	Portions Per Unit	GTIN	UPC
1768	single	1/3.51 kg (7.74 lb)	30/117 g (4.18 oz)	10778463017688	n/a

REESE'S TRADEMARK AND TRADE DRESS AND THE ORANGE COLOUR ARE USED UNDER LICENSE.

*TRADEMARK OF THE CANADIAN CELIAC ASSOCIATION. USED UNDER LICENSE.



TO ORDER, PLEASE CONTACT
YOUR SALES REPRESENTATIVE, OR:

1.800.604.CAKE (2253)

WOWFACTORDESSERTS.COM

ALLERGENS:

Made in a facility that uses eggs, milk, peanuts, soy, sulphite containing ingredients, tree nuts, and wheat ingredients.

